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Specification summary

T5 Range 
UVC LAMP

Product 
Description

Product 
Code

Tube
Material Cap Cap 

Material
Wattage

(W)
Operating voltage 

[V]

Lamp 
Current

(mA)

UV intensity 
(Distance =1M)

UVC T5 4W G5 93118813 quartz G5 Aluminum 4W 18-24V 160mA 12

UVC T5 6W G5 93118814 quartz G5 Aluminum 6W 36-48V 160mA 18

UVC T5 8W G5 93118815 quartz G5 Aluminum 8W 48-64V 145mA 28

UVC T5 10W G5 93118816 quartz G5 Aluminum 10W 55-70V 220mA 30

UVC T5 15W G5 93118817 quartz G5 Aluminum 15W 59-71V 300mA 44

UVC T5 20W G5 93118818 quartz G5 Aluminum 20W 68-84V 320mA 75

UVC T5 30W G5 93118819 quartz G5 Aluminum 30W 127-147V 350mA 107

UVC T5 40W G5 93118820 quartz G5 Aluminum 40W 127-147V 330mA 117

Product information
The Tungsram ultraviolet lamps with rapid UV radioation, offers immediate treatment with no requirements for holding 
tanks or long retention/exposure times. Applications in medical disinfection and air clean, air purifiers and other home 
appliances, deodorization and bactericide aquarium UV sterilizers. Disinfecting the air and surface of goods in the 
hospitals, schools, restaurants and offices.



Dimensions (mm)

Product 
Description

Product 
Code

Diameter 
(mm)

Base face Length (mm)

h1 / A h2

UVC T5 4W G5 93118813 15 135 -

UVC T5 6W G5 93118814 15 212 -

UVC T5 8W G5 93118815 15 287 -

UVC T5 10W G5 93118816 15 331 -

UVC T5 15W G5 93118817 15 436 -

UVC T5 20W G5 93118818 15 589 -

UVC T5 30W G5 93118819 15 894 -

UVC T5 40W G5 93118820 15 1199 -

We in Tungsram Operations Kft. are constantly developing and improving our products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this catalogue are intended as a general 
guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in 
this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled 
experimental conditions. However, Tungsram cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted by law. 
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